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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN       PACE2        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Jackson Griffing       M07           1/18        1:18        0:38        4:43        0:38        2:02        8:08     9:17.29
2     Luke Evans             M08           1/10        1:10        0:51        4:44        0:30        2:08        8:32     9:20.87
3     Quade Carpenter        M07           2/18        1:23        0:44        4:45        0:31        2:04        8:16     9:24.79
4     Griffin Dangelo        M07           3/18        1:13        0:36        5:13        0:29        2:04        8:16     9:32.88
5     Isaac Moore            M07           4/18        1:12        0:42        4:59        0:32        2:12        8:48     9:33.86
6     Isabella Brooks        F08           1/14        1:13        1:01        4:58        0:32        1:54        7:36     9:36.51
7     Landon Gardner         M08           2/10        1:20        1:01        4:51        0:39        1:56        7:44     9:45.68
8     Oskar Hawkins          M07           5/18        1:27        0:47        5:03        0:37        2:05        8:20     9:55.33
9     Anna Biesterveld       F08           2/14        1:16        0:51        5:35        0:34        2:11        8:44    10:25.13
10    Toby Trujillo          M08           3/10        1:10        1:28        5:16        0:36        1:58        7:52    10:25.84
11    Tanner Bunker          M07           6/18        1:11        1:08        5:17        0:37        2:20        9:20    10:31.43
12    Madeline Anderson      F08           3/14        1:18        1:01        5:10        0:38        2:28        9:52    10:34.07
13    Abel Tucker            M06            1/8        1:27        0:50        5:09        0:39        2:37       10:28    10:39.99
14    Giuliana Pigo          F08           4/14        1:30        0:54        5:42        0:36        2:05        8:20    10:45.35
15    Hyde Hill              M06            2/8        1:27        0:52        5:34        1:00        2:13        8:52    11:03.66
16    Kaelyn Allen           F07           1/15        1:11        0:56        6:16        0:33        2:15        9:00    11:08.97
17    Sawyer Pierce          M08           4/10        1:11        1:02        6:17        0:31        2:14        8:56    11:11.60
18    Grant Sines            M08           5/10        1:20        1:13        5:51        0:39        2:14        8:56    11:15.70
19    Beverly Patrick        F08           5/14        1:30        1:13        5:34        0:40        2:23        9:32    11:16.91
20    Harper Vo              F08           6/14        1:28        1:10        5:25        0:38        2:38       10:32    11:17.15
21    Charlie Minton         M08           6/10        1:26        1:15        5:38        0:45        2:23        9:32    11:24.62
22    Owen Jones             M07           7/18        1:34        1:07        5:02        0:46        2:58       11:52    11:26.77
23    Simon Anderson         M06            3/8        1:31        0:42        6:22        0:38        2:21        9:24    11:32.30
24    MacKenzie Phillips     F07           2/15        1:27        1:20        5:50        0:37        2:24        9:36    11:35.79
25    Beau Biesterveld       M05           1/11        1:38        0:49        6:19        0:34        2:20        9:20    11:35.95
26    Noah Rutherford        M08           7/10        1:34        1:22        5:42        0:36        2:25        9:40    11:36.01
27    Kamryn Gardner         F06           1/10        1:32        1:33        5:58        0:35        2:04        8:16    11:40.91
28    Josiah Bessent         M08           8/10        1:27        1:08        5:36        0:50        2:44       10:56    11:42.05
29    Julian Jones           M08           9/10        1:18        1:42        5:59        0:47        2:11        8:44    11:53.29
30    Emilio Delgado         M07           8/18        1:25        1:13        5:59        0:33        2:48       11:12    11:55.89
31    Sami Thom              F08           7/14        1:20        1:11        5:24        0:58        3:05       12:20    11:56.22
32    Jackson Murders        M06            4/8        1:27        1:17        6:04        0:38        2:36       10:24    12:00.60
33    Briana Allen           F07           3/15        1:22        0:52        6:54        0:38        2:28        9:52    12:12.88
34    Eiley Patrick          F07           4/15        1:42        1:02        6:10        0:44        2:40       10:40    12:15.65
35    Owen Many              M07           9/18        1:36        1:16        6:00        0:52        2:35       10:20    12:16.68
36    Carter Boyne           M06            5/8        1:40        1:19        6:02        0:48        2:33       10:12    12:19.28
37    Elizabeth Allen        F07           5/15        1:23        0:53        6:53        0:40        2:36       10:24    12:22.75
38    Megan Spencer          F07           6/15        1:47        1:31        5:53        0:35        2:39       10:36    12:23.19
39    Mia Gallo              F07           7/15        1:31        1:12        6:14        1:00        2:31       10:04    12:25.79
40    Mateo Sims             MPARA          1/3        3:36        1:01        4:53        0:35        2:27        9:48    12:30.76
41    Tristan Yew            M08          10/10        1:23        1:29        6:10        0:42        2:49       11:16    12:31.22
42    Preston Wheeler        M07          10/18        1:21        1:12        7:02        0:37        2:30       10:00    12:39.89
43    Rhys Yorek             F07           8/15        1:37        1:03        7:00        0:44        2:19        9:16    12:40.74
44    Kai Keller             M07          11/18        1:28        1:59        6:13        0:42        2:22        9:28    12:41.52
45    Eliza Vella            F06           2/10        1:43        1:50        6:07        0:41        2:27        9:48    12:46.73
46    Henry Anderson         M05           2/11        1:40        1:11        6:53        0:40        2:26        9:44    12:46.77
47    Wesley Sawkins         M07          12/18        1:26        2:31        5:44        0:42        2:29        9:56    12:49.90
48    Drew Lux               M07          13/18        1:50        1:25        6:06        0:54        2:47       11:08    12:58.52
49    Caleb Martin           M05           3/11        2:08        1:16        6:31        0:42        2:25        9:40    13:00.07
50    Kora Hunnicutt         F08           8/14        1:35        2:00        6:01        0:59        2:33       10:12    13:05.03
51    Alexander Phillips     M07          14/18        1:59        1:53        5:57        0:37        2:43       10:52    13:06.69
52    Connor Revin           M05           4/11        1:39        1:06        6:14        0:56        3:15       13:00    13:07.81
53    Ashton Nzigamasabo     M05           5/11        1:45        1:43        6:30        0:50        2:25        9:40    13:11.36
54    Dyson Phillips         M06            6/8        1:53        1:19        6:25        0:47        2:49       11:16    13:11.88
55    Channing Minton        F07           9/15        1:31        1:07        7:27        0:46        2:24        9:36    13:12.92
56    Avery Griffing         F06           3/10        1:54        1:02        6:45        0:41        2:57       11:48    13:17.16
57    Emery Spencer          F07          10/15        1:39        1:34        6:52        0:47        2:30       10:00    13:19.82
58    MacAil Dodd            F06           4/10        2:05        1:17        6:27        0:46        2:48       11:12    13:20.70
59    Addison Elder          F07          11/15        1:51        2:28        6:01        0:30        2:36       10:24    13:23.87
60    Ellison Gallo          F05            1/7        1:55        1:37        6:28        0:49        2:38       10:32    13:24.19
61    Ella Gales             F08           9/14        2:00        1:34        5:51        0:46        3:17       13:08    13:27.08
62    Amelia Anderson        F05            2/7        1:37        1:32        7:13        0:39        2:38       10:32    13:37.67
63    Oliver Dickey          M07          15/18        1:35        1:25        6:25        0:45        3:32       14:08    13:40.83
64    Ruby Bunker            F06           5/10        2:07        1:22        7:03        0:39        2:36       10:24    13:44.65
65    Emma Knight            F08          10/14        1:36        1:53        6:22        0:50        3:08       12:32    13:46.85
66    Hallie Harris          F06           6/10        1:51        1:17        7:14        1:00        2:27        9:48    13:47.23
67    Riley Zaccarello       M07          16/18        1:38        1:47        7:08        0:37        2:43       10:52    13:51.39
68    Lauren Hamblen         F07          12/15        1:51        1:37        6:38        0:40        3:12       12:48    13:56.23
69    Ethan Li               M07          17/18        1:50        1:50        6:22        0:47        3:10       12:40    13:56.88
70    Kate Lamontagne        F07          13/15        1:32        2:31        6:22        0:50        2:44       10:56    13:56.89
71    Ella Freeman           F08          11/14        2:05        2:20        6:19        0:45        3:06       12:24    14:32.10
72    Samantha Bene          F08          12/14        1:54        1:38        7:15        0:35        3:16       13:04    14:36.98
73    Julianna Carlson       F06           7/10        2:12        1:51        6:49        0:51        2:58       11:52    14:39.89
74    Wian Hattingh          M05           6/11        1:56        1:51        7:33        0:52        2:34       10:16    14:42.97
75    Theodore Schaffer      M06            7/8        3:15        1:26        5:40        0:45        3:51       15:24    14:54.38
76    Brecklyn Keller        F06           8/10        1:46        2:19        7:27        1:00        2:26        9:44    14:56.67
77    Charlotte Sawkins      F05            3/7        1:53        1:45        8:18        0:41        2:37       10:28    15:12.53
78    Catherine Coffman      F06           9/10        1:34        1:24        7:59        0:52        3:36       14:24    15:23.87
79    Ella Nzigamasabo       F08          13/14        1:28        1:52        9:03        0:44        2:23        9:32    15:27.16
80    May Padly              F07          14/15        1:49        1:57        7:57        0:56        3:22       13:28    15:57.09
81    Reese Skelton          F05            4/7        2:12        1:20        8:39        1:00        3:10       12:40    16:20.15
82    Addilyn Hough          F07          15/15        1:57        2:34        6:32        0:54        4:40       18:40    16:35.44
83    Owen Harness           M05           7/11        2:18        1:50        8:13        0:53        3:26       13:44    16:37.49
84    Landon Fras            M05           8/11        2:27        2:09        8:25        0:50        2:54       11:36    16:42.96
85    Alex Paulin            M05           9/11        2:13        1:42        8:50        0:51        3:30       14:00    17:03.83
86    Charlotte Ferrell      F06          10/10        2:04        2:02        9:38        0:41        2:59       11:56    17:21.39
87    Giuseppe Padley        M06            8/8        2:37        2:00        9:27        1:14        3:09       12:36    18:25.62
88    Isaac Rutherford       M05          10/11        4:27        1:09        9:05        1:00        2:51       11:24    18:30.58
89    Landon Porter          M07          18/18        2:11        1:31       10:46        1:08        3:51       15:24    19:24.85
90    Joshua Foitek          M05          11/11        3:26        3:19        9:07        1:16        2:57       11:48    20:02.52
91    Natalia Vella          F05            5/7        3:01        2:31       13:18        0:44        3:13       12:52    22:43.80
92    Evelyn Miller          F08          14/14        2:03        1:46       15:58        1:15        3:00       12:00    24:01.18
93    Emmigh Vogel           F05            6/7        2:29        2:07       15:06        1:14        3:21       13:24    24:16.01
94    Charlotte Baker        F05            7/7        3:08        3:00       14:36        2:09        4:06       16:24    26:56.32
95    Matthew Culotta        MPARA          2/3        5:07        3:23       19:23        2:31        7:22       29:28    37:43.93
96    Isaiah Trinkle         MPARA          3/3        3:27        5:34       20:12        1:49        7:08       28:32    38:09.28
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